High accuracy, separated body design
                       Analog/SSI Output
Measuring parameters
Operation conditions
Mounting and attachment
Electrical characteristics
A

Standard magnet selections
Ordering Information
Analog/SSI Output
Status indicator
Status Description
Green on Normal working
Green
flash
Programming mode
Red flash Magnet out of range
Red on Magnet not detected
RING MAGNET(OD25.4)
Material: Ferrite PA
O.D.: 25.4mm(1 in.)
I.D.: 13.5mm(0.53in.)
Thickness: 8mm(0.31in.)
MAGNET MAGNET(OD33)
with holes(Ø4.3) for fixing
Material: Ferrite PA
O.D.: 33mm(1.3 in.)
I.D.: 13.5mm(0.53in.)
Thickness: 8mm(0.31in.)
A
n
alo
g
/S
S
I O
u
tp
u
t
 Analog Output type
OUTPUT
SSI Output type
MOUNTING SCREW
M = screw threads M18x1.5, HEX23
MEASURING ROD CONNECTION
D1 = PUR cable, length 250mm
D2 = PUR cable, length 400mm
D3 = PUR cable, length 600mm
E1 = PVC cable, length 250mm
E2 = PVC cable, length 400mm
E3 = PVC cable, length 600mm
STROKE LENGHT
0050 to 1500 mm in 5mm step
OUTPUT
  A10 =  Current 4-20mA
A11  =  Current 20-4mA
V10  =  Voltage 0-10V
V11  =  Voltage 10-0V
Aviation connector
D60 = 6 pin analog output connector
D70 = 7 pin SSI output connector
Waterproof cable: (unit m)
S_ _ = standard cable + cable length
T_ _ = high temperature cable + cable length
CONNECT TYPE
MOUNTING SCREW
M = screw threads M18x1.5, HEX23
MEASURING ROD CONNECTION
D1 = PUR cable, length 250mm
D2 = PUR cable, length 400mm
D3 = PUR cable, length 600mm
E1 = PVC cable, length 250mm
E2 = PVC cable, length 400mm
E3 = PVC cable, length 600mm
STROKE LENGHT
0050 to 1500 mm in 5mm step
OUTPUT DIRECTION
  0 = positive